LISTA ZGLOSZONYCH ZAtOG

8. RUNDA SMT

16.11.2025
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Kierowca

Kaplita tukasz

lInicki Piotr

Sptawski Mateusz
Strzoda Piotr

Domaradzki Jarek
Sladowski Marcin
Szymoniak Szymon

Kawczyk Jacek

Sliwa Jakub

Kareusz Michat
Kotodziej Przemystaw
Najda Damian
Wilaztowski Rafat
Skrzypczyk Michat
tagan Patryk
Choma Bogdan
tgcata Grzegorz
Matveyev Anton
Kolmasiak Kamil
Dqgbrowski Marcin
Kwiecieh Grzegorz
Wojcik Jakub
Sigkata* Artur
Grzebinoga Dawid
Salamon Tomasz
Ksigzek Wojciech
Szczyrbowski Piotr
Jedrzejak Maciej

Macura Krzysztof

Pilot

Romaszko Adrian

Klaczanska Kamila

Sptawski tukasz

Domaradzki Pawet

Sekuta Angelika

Kawczyk Pawet

Gora Szymon

Matkowski Michat
Sajda Waldek

Skrzypczyk Magdalena

Steczek Rafat

Gajdulewicz Mateusz

tgcata Michat

Dabrowski tukasz

Kot Mateusz

Raszka Jonasz
Kusak Remigiusz
Ksigzek Macigj

Seweryn Magdalena

Morawiec Tobiasz
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SAMOCHODOWE MISTRZOSTWA TYCHOW

Marka

Ford
Opel
Subaru
BMW
BMW
Citroen
Citroen
Honda
Citroen
Subaru
Toyota
Seat
Toyota
Mitsubishi
Subaru
Ford
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
Honda
Honda
Renault
Renault
Opel
Ford

Model
Fiesta R200
Corsa Rally 4
Impreza
130i
E30
C2
i
Civic
C
Impreza
Yaris GR
Leon
Yaris
Lancer
WRX STI
Focus RS
318 1S
E36
E46
E46
E46
E36
E36
Civic
Civic Type-r
Clio
Clio
Astra

Puma

Klasa

PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
OPEN 4WD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
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OA
07:30
U730
07:30
07:33
07:33
07:33
07:35
D7.35
A35
07:37
07:37
07:37
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:41
07:41
07:41
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:46
07:46
07:46
07:49
07:49
07:49
07:52
07:52
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Nr

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4]

42
43
A4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

S0
5.3
54
415
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63

Kierowca

Stanclik Krzysztof
Buchcik Marcin
Fiszer Oskar
Szczyrbowski Dawid
Oprzgdek Aniela
Smietana Patryk
Koztowski Jakub
Szwach Jakub
Walasek Pawet
Potapiuk Stawomir
Oslak* Pawet
Soldecki Arek
Janda Szymon
Urbanski Marcin
Sptawski tukasz
Gunia Grzegorz
Mrowiec Pawet
Przgdka Wojciech
Mortek Grzegorz
Komenda Leszek
Kramarz David
Kusz Adam
Gibiec Kacper
Bujok Adam
Stefanik Marcin
Stasik Romuald
Koscielniak Szymon
Pekala Grzegorz
Mirocha Pawet

Garbalski Krzysztof

Garbalski Tomasz Garbalski Krzysztof

Jaroszewicz Mariusz

Bendig Uwe

Pilot

Niesporek Tomasz
Buchcik Marcin
Mortek Grzegorz

Tomalak Adaom

Szwach Mateusz

Tomalak Adam

Gunia Wojciech

Gatuszka Rafat

Banbuta Hubert

Stebelska Sylwia

Gibiec Przemystaw

Druzkowski Sebastian

Stasik Adrian

Steczek Rafat

Krupa Tomasz

Marka

Peugeot
Opel
Renault
Renault
Opel
Honda
Honda
Skoda
Peugeot
Honda
BMW
Honda
Toyota
Mini
Opel
Abarth
BMW
Peugeot
Citroen
Citroen
Peugeot
Citroen
Citroen
Peugeot
Honda
Peugeot
Honda
Renault
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

Toyota

Model

206
Astra
Clio

Clio 2 Sport
Astra
Civic
Civic
Octavia RS
206
Civic

E46

Civic 5
Celica
Cooper
Corsa
Punto evo
E36

206
Saxo VTS
C2

206

C2 VTS
C2

205
Civic
208
Civic
Clio
Civic
Civic
Civic
CRX ED9

Celica

Klasa
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3
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
OPEN 2WD
Peugeot 206

PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
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RETRO
RETRO

OA

07:52
07:54
07:54
07:54
07:57
07:57
07:57
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:03
08:03
08:03
08:06
08:06
08:06
08:09
08:09
08:09
08:12
08:12
08:12
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:18
08:18
08:18
08:21
08:2]
08:21
08:24
08:24

Stano-
wisko

3
1
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Nr

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
e)

92
93
94
95

Kierowca

Pilot

Marka

Goryczka Sebastian Hess Przemystaw  Fiat

Kruzotek Marek
Maciusik Michat
Winkler Piotr
Furman Krzysztof
Kurowski Mariusz
Pitala Tomasz
Gajda Jacek
Noras Piotr
Szojda Dawid
Strzoda Jacek
Ktos Kamil

Grudka Mariusz
Rogalski Jakub
Warcholifnski Artur
Poreba Mitosz
Jastrzebski Dariusz
Kajda Robert
Siwek Mateusz
Ortowski Delfin
Swoboda Damian
Mrowiec Wojciech
Olczyk Mateusz
Lekston Klaudia
Mikotajczyk Tomasz
Tydniarski Pawet
Lekston Michat
Wozniak Kamil
Chlebda Piotr
Baryta Damian
Najda Oliwier

Wigtasz Wiktor

Osinski Dariusz
Winkler Kamil

Pawtowski Tadeusz

Pitala Agnieszka

Noras Pawet
Szojda Andrzej

Frankowski Damian

Warcholifiska Natalia

Debinski Aleksy

Franek Zbigniew

Siwek Joanna

Adamowicz Marcin
Lekston Michat
Pietka Sylwester
Tydniarska Paulina
Lekston Klaudia
Pulkowski Michat
Chlebda Izabela
Kubik Mariusz

Kwiczala Dawid

Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Fiat
Honda
Nissan
Rover
Honda
Honda
Honda
Toyota
Renault
Honda
Honda
Citroen
Seat

Volkswagen

Fiat

Model

126p
126p
126p
126p
126p
126p
Seicento
Seicento
Seicento
Cinquecento
Seicento
Seicento
Cingquecento
Seicento
Seicento
Cinquecento
Seicento
Seicento
Civic
Almera
200
Civic
Civic
Civic
Aygo
Clio
Civic
Civic

G2

Ibiza
Polo 6N2

Seicento

Klasa

126p

126p

126p

126p

126p

126p
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO
CENTO

1
1

OA

08:24
08:27
08:27
08:27
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:33
08:33
08:33
08:36
08:36
08:36
08:39
08:39
08:39
08:42
08:42
0715

0715

0715

0718

0718

0718

07:21

07:21

07:21

07:24
07:24
07:24
07:27
07:27

Stano-
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